
 

 

4704 weblinks 

UK 

Millbank Prison Registers: Male Prisoners. Volume 4 Series: HO24 Piece: 4 page: 254 No. 17541 to Portland 5.3.1850 

https://www.findmypast.com.au/transcript?id=TNA/CCC/2D/HO24/00031143 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-813089759/view 

Records of the Prison Commission (as filmed by the AJCP)/Series PCOM 2/File 383. AJCP Reel No: 5990/Portland No. 1182 to Gibraltar 18.2.1851 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-812278851/view 

Records of the Prison Commission (as filmed by the AJCP)/Series PCOM 2/File 137. AJCP Reel No: 5988/Ships. Europa Gibraltar No. 1528 to England per 

Hamilla Mitchell 16.6.18657 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-812136500/view 

https://search.findmypast.com.au/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F011%2F00018&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00823868 

Records of the Prison Commission (as filmed by the AJCP)/Series PCOM 2/File 107. AJCP Reel No: 5980-5981 Portsmouth No. 4201 To Nile for WA 8.9.1857 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-813971756/view 

 

AUS 

Midwest WA Heritage Convict Register Details 

https://midwestwaheritage.com/resultmcr/?id=2115 
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